12:00-12:10

12:10-12:15

12:15-12:40

12:40-1:15

1:15-1:45

1:45-1:55

1:55-2:00

AGENDA

SUPREME COURT’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE
ON THE
RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Executive Dining Room (1* Floor-Courthouse Cafe)
August 2, 2013
Noon - 2:00 p.m.

Welcome and Professional Practice Disclosures
Committee Requirement of Rule 11-101(4), Supreme Court
Rules of Professional Practice

Approval of Minutes
(November 2, 2012--Tab 1)

Admissibility of Hearsay Evidence in Child Protective
Order Proceedings-Continued Discussion

Rule 47-Reviews and Modifications of Orders
A recent case from the Court of Appeals suggests that

revisions to Rule 47 should be considered.
(Inre P.D., 2013 UT App. 151--Tab 2)

Carol Verdoia
Katie Gregory

Carol Verdoia

Carol Verdoia

Carol Verdoia

Rule 50-Presence at Court Hearings Alison Adams-Perlac

The committee will discuss discrepancies between language in
Rule 50(a) and 784-6-114(1)(a)

Old or New Business

Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn

All



