AGENDA

SUPREME COURT'S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Executive Dining Room (1st Floor-Courthouse Cafe)
August 2, 2013
Noon – 2:00 p.m.

12:00-12:10	Welcome and Professional Practice Disclosures Committee Requirement of Rule 11-101(4), Supreme Court Rules of Professional Practice	Carol Verdoia Katie Gregory
12:10-12:15	Approval of Minutes (November 2, 2012Tab 1)	Carol Verdoia
12:15-12:40	Admissibility of Hearsay Evidence in Child Protective Order Proceedings-Continued Discussion	Carol Verdoia
12:40-1:15	Rule 47-Reviews and Modifications of Orders A recent case from the Court of Appeals suggests that revisions to Rule 47 should be considered. (In re P.D., 2013 UT App. 151Tab 2)	Carol Verdoia
1:15-1:45	Rule 50-Presence at Court Hearings The committee will discuss discrepancies between language Rule 50(a) and 78A-6-114(1)(a)	Alison Adams-Perlac in
1:45-1:55	Old or New Business	All
1:55-2:00	Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn	